Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—May 2019 www.eaton.com V4-T2-265
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Without Line and
Load Terminals
With Standard Line
and Load Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Two-Pole
100 — — — KDB2100W KDB2100
125 — — — KDB2125W KDB2125
150 — — — KDB2150W KDB2150
175 — — — KDB2175W KDB2175
200 — — — KDB2200W KDB2200
225 — — — KDB2225W KDB2225
250 DK2250W DK2250Y DK2250 KDB2250W KDB2250
300 DK2300W DK2300Y DK2300 KDB2300W KDB2300
350 DK2350W DK2350Y DK2350 KDB2350W KDB2350
400 DK2400W DK2400Y DK2400 KDB2400W KDB2400
Three-Pole
100 — — — KDB3100W KDB3100
125 — — — KDB3125W KDB3125
150 — — — KDB3150W KDB3150
175 — — — KDB3175W KDB3175
200 — — — KDB3200W KDB3200
225 — — — KDB3225W KDB3225
250 DK3250W DK3250Y DK3250 KDB3250W KDB3250
300 DK3300W DK3300Y DK3300 KDB3300W KDB3300
350 DK3350W DK3350Y DK3350 KDB3350W KDB3350
400 DK3400W DK3400Y DK3400 KDB3400W KDB3400
Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—May 2019 www.eaton.com V4-T2-285
2
2
2